UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE JUN BER

Indicate collateral:

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-41	41
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service(@wolterskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 135-	43 - JPMORGAN CHASE-CHICA
P.O. Box 29071	39503313
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL FIXTURE _I
Fi'∌ w th: Cook Count	tv Recorder, IL

Doc#:	1324110006 Fee: \$42.00
RHSP Fe	e:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/29/2013 10:26 AM Pg: 1 of 3

THE ARC	VE SPACE IS	FOR EILING	VERICE HIGE	ANI V
	TE SEASE IS	FUK FILING	MEERLE USE	LINIT

0401217161 1/12/2004 CC "L Cook County	recolder or reco	NANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be orded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS act Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and prov	=
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Filancing Statement is Statement	dentified above is terminated with respect to the	security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing	g this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Asr gnt e in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and cisc in	item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee in item 7 dicate affected collateral in item 8	c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period provided by applicable last continued for the additional period p	identified above with respect to the security inter	rest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Contin	uation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check of these three boxes to:		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHAN GE name and/or address: Complet item 6a or 6', and item 7a or 7b and item	e ADD name: Complete item DELETI	E name: Give record name eleted in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Inform	nation Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b	in the de	neteu in nem 6a or 60
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Total (od G	,	
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.			
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL N/MF	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL	(S) SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or R	Party Information Change - arreside only type name (To as Th		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	and the state of t	use i kaci, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any p	art of the Debtor's name)
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.		0.	
75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		14,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX
			SOFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL COL	COUNTRY
JL1-1145, P.O. Box 6026	Chicago	(2)	
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four b		IL 60680-6026	USA
letters at the second of the s	oxes: L_ADD collateral DELETE coll	ateral RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral

				- V/
	of a profit allow liefe	G THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name and provide name of authorizing Debtor	e (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assi	onment)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NA JPMorgan Chas	se Bank, N.A.			
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNA		FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFE 39503313	ERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 2341 . 0000674000	Janssen Partnership	2341 N. Janssen Pa	tnership

1324110006 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

	der		
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	9 on Amendment form		
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.			
R 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S'	SUFFIX		
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Done Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modification).	Debtor of record required for indexing putify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE ONLY ion item 13): Provide
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	y, or abbronate any part of the Deptor	s name), see instructions if name does not fit	
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL	(S) SUFFIX
ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	OL		
	CO()		
	77/2		
	(2/2	
		16/4	
		'.0	
		0.	
		0///	
		26/45O/7/Co	
his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is	17. Description	of real estate:	<u>.</u>
his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	filed as a fixture filing m 17		
his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is is ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extend described in the	filed as a fixture filing m 17	of real estate: A" Attached hereto and made a part h	<u>.</u>
his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is is ame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extend described in the	filed as a fixture filing m 17	of real estate: A" Attached hereto and made a part h	 -
his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is is lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extend described in the	filed as a fixture filing m 17	of real estate: A" Attached hereto and made a part h	<u>.</u>
is FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is a me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real extate described in the	filed as a fixture filing m 17	of real estate: A" Attached hereto and made a part h	

1324110006 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

DEBTOR: 2341 JANSSEN PARTNERSHIP SECURED PARTY: BANK ONE, NA

PARCEL 1:
LOT 59 AND THE MEST 12.51 PERF OF LOT 60 IN BLOCK 1 IN LILL AND DIVERSEY'S SURDIVISION OF BLOCK 15 IN CAMAL TRUSTERS' SUBDIVISION OF THE BAST 1/2 OF SECTION 29, TOWNSEIP 40 MORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE TRIED PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:
LOT 60 (ENCEPT THE WHST 12.31 FRET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOT 61
IN SLOCK 1 IN LILL AND DIVERSEY'S SCHOOLVISION OF BLOCK 15 IN
AN'L TRUSTERS'SUBSIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 29,
YOU'S HERITAR, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PERMANELT PADEX HUMBER: 14-29-415-076
PERMANELT PADEX HUMBER: 14-29-415-077

Dec 19 2005 15:34 P.02

Fax:3126611545

BHK D/E